
 Page 1 of 2 

 

 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Servicing and Supplying of  
           Activated Charcoal Filter Cells 

          For Air Handing Units at  

Project Name: O’Hare International Airport   Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   181950               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:  Wednesday, Dec 14, 2016  Conference Location:  Aviation Administration Building 

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman City of Chicago 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Abder Messar  City of Chicago 773-686-2370 abder.messar@cityofchicago.org 

Scott Olsen City of Chicago 773-686-7310 scott.olsen@cityofchicago.org 

Sam Morabito City of Chicago 773-686-7374 sam.morabito@cityofchicago.org 

Charles Gorski City of Chicago 773-686-8284 charles.gorski@cityofchicago.org 

Lawrence Travers City of Chicago 773-686-7770 lawrence.travers@cityofchicago.org 

William Olsen City of Chicago NA william.olsen@cityofchicago.org 

Ryan Stickney Anchor Mechanical, Inc.  312-296-0200 rstickney@anchormechanical.com 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Caley Doran Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994 cbyrne@amiautomation.net 

Jed Hoffman evoqua Water Technologies 847-226-4514 jed.hoffman@evoqua.com 

 


